
Position Pilote Total Best Race 3 Race 4 Race 7 Race 8 Race 11 Race 12 Race 15 Race 16 Race 19 Race 20 Race 23 Race 24

1 Cristian Ricciarini 83 - 50 33
2 Mattia Lancellotti 78 36 42
3 Giacomo Trebbi 69 - 33 36
4 Leonardo Arduini 54 - 27 27
5 Jerzy Spienkiewicz 50 - 0 50
6 Alessandro Brigatti 48 - 18 30
7 Francesco Savoia 44 - 24 20
8 Gianalberto Coldani 44 - 22 22
9 Luca Franca 42 42 0

10 Adam Sascha 36 - 12 24
11 Sandro Cutini 36 20 16
12 Jacopo Guiseppe Cimenes 30 - 30 0
13 Alessandro Alcidi 26 - 8 18
14 DUE 22 - 14 8
15 Alessio Alcidi 19 - 16 3
16 Massimilliano Danetti 16 4 12
17 Federico Danova 14 - 0 14
18 Francesco Miotto 13 - 3 10
19 Daniele Pasquali 12 - 10 2
20 Andrea Chierichetti 12 - 6 6
21 Ludovic Longoni 4 0 4
22 Manuel Stefani 3 2 1
23 Francesco Pagano 1 - 1 0
24 Alex Lancellotti 0 - 0 0

Position Pilote Total Best Race 3 Race 4 Race 7 Race 8 Race 11 Race 12 Race 15 Race 16 Race 19 Race 20 Race 23 Race 24

1 Mattia Lancellotti 50 - 25 25
2 Giacomo Trebbi 36 - 18 18
3 Leonardo Arduini 24 - 12 12
4 Alessandro Brigatti 21 - 6 15
5 Francesco Savoia 16 - 10 6
6 Gianalberto Coldani 16 - 8 8
7 Jacopo Guiseppe Cimenes 15 - 15 0
8 Adam Sascha 12 - 2 10
9 Alessio Alcidi 4 - 4 0

10 Federico Danova 4 - 0 4
11 Francesco Miotto 3 - 1 2
12 Ludovic Longoni 1 - 0 1
13 Francesco Pagano 0 - 0 0

Position Pilote Total Best Race 3 Race 4 Race 7 Race 8 Race 11 Race 12 Race 15 Race 16 Race 19 Race 20 Race 23 Race 24

1 Sandro Cutini 36 - 18 18
2 Alessandro Alcidi 35 - 10 25
3 Luca Franca 31 - 25 6
4 DUE 30 - 15 15
5 Daniele Pasquali 22 - 12 10
6 Andrea Chierichetti 20 - 8 12
7 Manuel Stefani 14 - 6 8
8 Alex Lancellotti 0 - 0 0
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